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Helene Oskard
Asefe Rahnema
Leslie Bayer
Bessie Bradford

Madeline Weinstock

Baria Sibay
Peter Monroe
Carolyn Ellis
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Marilyn Goldman
Soudabeh Solhjoo
Kaye Boesel
Lorraine Diamond
Sondra Schoenfel
Riwa Jabri
Joanne Spielman
Marie Tayman

d

Totals
*APATRS**

3 4 5 6 7
4.30 0.70 0.70
---- 599 140 ---- 140
0.10 1.30 3.70
---- -100 110 ---- 170
0.10 1.30 4.90
---- -140 PASS ---- 300
5 ) 1
---- ---- 400 -100 140
4 1- 4
---- ---- 620 -100 620
- 2 4

---- ---- -5 120 150
2- 0.10

fee- o--- -_-- -680 -1100
0.70 3.70

eee- —-o- ---- -59 170
3.70 0.70

eem e--- ---- -100 -150
0.10 2- 2-
136 150 ---- ---- 150
4.30 1.30 1.30
430 400 ---- ---- 400
1.90 1.90 1.9
716 716  ---- ---- 710

file:///C:/Users/lesli/Desktop/190515A.HTM

| F1t |Rnk-A|Rnk-B|Rnk-C| Score | Pct

NOMNWwWmNTm®

4.30
590

3.70
170

3.70
200

3-

200

-460

130

4.90
-300

4.90
420

4.90
-50

| SESSION>Wednesday Aft|SECTION> A N-S

Section

N o

358.

.47

3
|section
| Awards

0.45(A)
0.64(A)

9.32(A)

0.17(C)
0.24(C)

1/4



5/15/2019

13>  4.90
170

14> 4.90
110

15> 4.90
110

16>

17>

18>

19>

20>

21>

22>

23>

24>

EVENT>Wednesday Student Game

Roni Lapan
Carl Hahn

00NV A

3.70
100

2-
-120

3.70
50

4.30
420

3.10
-140

0.70
-170

0.10
-110

Phyllis Gestrin
Linda Veblen
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Jennifer McCreadie
Osa Coffey

Diane Bratter
Deborah Snead
Susan Dweck
Vivien Marion
Nancy Tartt
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B 1
C
c
C
B 2
C .
B 3

| SESSION>Wednesday Aft|SECTION> A E-W

Section

56.
45.

34.
43.
55.
.40
.40

31
48

20
20

70
20
90

38.
48.
62.
34.
53.

56
00
11
89
78

|Section
| Awards

0.64(A)
9.24(C)
9.17(C)

0.45(A)

9.32(A)

2/4



5/15/2019 190515A.HTM

Totals 315.00
**PATRS**
BOARD 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
\/
1> 2- 4.30 0.70 0.70 4.30
-150 ---- ---- ---- -140 -590 -590 -140
2> 1.30 1.30 4.990 1.30 3.70
-170 ---- ---- ---- -170 100 -170 -110
3> 2- 0.10 4.90 1.30 3.70
-100 ---- ---- ---- -300 140 -200 PASS
4> 5 3 4 1- 0 1-
100 -170 ---- -140 ---- -200 -400 -200
5> 3- 3- 1 5 1 1
100 100 ---- -620 ---- 460 -620 -620
6> 3 0 1 2 4- 4-
-120 -430 ---- -150 ---- -130 50 50
7> 2- 4.90 0.10 2- 2-
680 1100 ---- ---- 300 ---- 680 680
8> 4.30 1.30 0.10 2- 4.30
50 -170 ---- ---- -420 ---- -140 50
9> 4.30 4.30 0.10 2- 1.30
150 150 ———— ---- 50 ---- 130 100
10> 2- 4.90 2- 2- 0.10
-150 -130  ---- -150 ---- -150 ---- -630
11> 3.70 0.70 3.70 3.70 0.70
-400 -430 ---- -400 ---- -400 ---- -430
12> 3.10 3.10 3.10 3.10 0.10
-710¢ -710 ---- -710  ---- -710  ----- 1440
13> 2- 4.30 0.10 4.30 1.30
140 620 ---- -170 620 ---- -100  ----
14> 4.90 3.70 0.10 1.30 2-
430 400 ---- -110 -50 ---- 120 -
15> 4.30 4.30 0.10 2- 1.30
200 200 ---- -110 100 ---- -50 -—---
16> 0.70 4.30 0.70 4.30 2-
---- -420 ---- -170 -420 -170 ---- -200
17> 1.90 1.90 1.90 4.90 1.90
---- 140 ---- 140 140 170 ---- 140
18> 0.10 1.30 4.30 2- 4.30
---- 50 ---- 99 170 1486 ---- 170
19> 0.70 4.99 3.10 3.10 0.70
-200 ---- ---- 110 -100 -100 -200 -
20> 1.30 0.10 3.70 4.90 2-
-660 ---- ---- -680 -210 200 -630 -—--
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